ST. ANDREWS
SCHOOL ™ YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

—_—

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

1. Ram Navmi Sunday, 06 April, 2025
2. Dr. AmbedkarJayanti Monday, 14 April, 2025

LEARNING WITH
HAPPY SCHOOLS

3. Good Friday Friday, 18 April, 2025
4. Summer Vacation Tuesday 20 May, 2025 to Monday 30 June 2025
5. Muharram Sunday, 06 July, 2025 UNITTEST Ito IX & XI
6. Hﬁ.—bﬂwﬂda Monday, 14 July, 2025 UNIT TEST UNIT TEST.IV
Taj Nagri Units) = '
7. Balkeshwar Mela Monday, 21 July, 2025 Saturday, 10 May, 2025 Thursday 29 January, 2026 to
mm,’;‘,"""“ to Friday, 16 May, 2025 Wednesday, 04 February, 2026
8. Kailash Mela Monday, 28 July, 2025
9. Rakshabandhan  Saturday, 09 August, 2025 UNIT TEST-I MONTHLY TEST
10. Janmashtami Saturday, 16 August, 2025 Saturday, 2 August, 2025 Nursery to UKG as per
11. Barawafat Friday, 05 September, 2025 to Friday, 08 August, 2025 Schedule
12. Maha Navami Wednesday, 1 October, 2025
13. Dussehra Thursday, 02 October, 2025 UNIT TEST-III
14. Diwali Holiday Monday to Thursday, 20 October to 23 October, 2025 Monday, 08 December, 2025
15. Guru Nanak Jayanti Wednesday, 05 November, 2025 to Saturday, 13 December, 2025
16. Christmas Thursday, 25 December, 2025
17. Winter Vacation Wednesday 31 December, 2025 to Thursday, 8 January, 2026 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
18. Makar Sankranti Wednesday, 14 January, 2026
19. Maha Shivratri Monday, 16 February, 2026 MID TERM EXAMINATION
20. HoliVacation Tuesday to Thursday, 3 March to 5 March 2026 Monday 08 September, 2025 to Saturday, 20 September, 2025

FINAL EXAMINATION (NUR. TO IX TO XII)
Saturday, 07 March, 2026 to Thursday, 19 March, 2026

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION ( X & XII )

Monday, 08 December, 2025 to Saturday, 20 December, 2025
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